Street
Number

991

991

995

996

1001

1002

1005

1006

1010

1011

1014

1015

1018

1019

1022

1025

1026

1029

1033

1037

Street
Name

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Crosley Avenue

Zoning
District

B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District
B Two-Family Residence District

B Two-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >



6,000 square feet/1 family
1043 Crosley Avenue B Two-Family Residence District 5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
1047 Crosley Avenue B Two-Family Residence District 5,000 sg. ft./unit, 2 family or >



